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MADE TO LAST

SERIES

SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES

G2500iV G4500iV G6500iVE G9500iVE

G2500IV
2.0 kW
2.2 kW

3600 RPM
8.7 A
29 KG
520 x 420 x 525 mm

Model
Rated Output
Max. Power
Voltage
Starting System
Engine Speed
AC Current
Weight
Dimension

G4500IV 
3.5 kW
3.7 kW

3600 RPM
15.2 A
32 KG
427 x 525 x 530 mm

G6500IVE
5.0 kW
5.5 kW

4300 RPM
21.7 A
38 KG
550 x 530 x 580 mm

G9500IVE
7.0 kW
8.0 kW

3600 RPM
30.4 A
65 KG
690 x 680 x 670 mm

Voltage: 230V / 50Hz
Recoil/Electrical Starting

High Power OutputFuel E�cient Performance

Reliable Safety Protection Advanced Inverter Technology
Clean & Stable Power Output
Safe for sensitive electronics
such as laptops, TVs, and
modern appliances.

Low Oil Alert System.
Automatically shuts down
the engine when oil level
is low to protect the
generator and extend
lifespan

Smart Engine Control.
Automatically adjusts engine
speed based on load to
reduce fuel consumption and
extend runtime.

Provides strong and stable
electricity for tools,
appliances, and small
business operations.


