

INVERTER GENERATOR SERIES



G2500iV

G4500iV

G6500iVE

G9500iVE

FEATURES



Fuel Efficient Performance

Smart Engine Control. Automatically adjusts engine speed based on load to reduce fuel consumption and extend runtime.



High Power Output

Provides strong and stable electricity for tools, appliances, and small business operations.



Reliable Safety Protection

Low Oil Alert System. Automatically shuts down the engine when oil level is low to protect the generator and extend lifespan



Advanced Inverter Technology

Clean & Stable Power Output
Safe for sensitive electronics such as laptops, TVs, and modern appliances.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model	G2500iV	G4500iV	G6500iVE	G9500iVE
Rated Output	2.0 kW	3.5 kW	5.0 kW	7.0 kW
Max. Power	2.2 kW	3.7 kW	5.5 kW	8.0 kW
Voltage	Voltage: 230V / 50Hz			
Starting System	Recoil/Electrical Starting			
Engine Speed	3600 RPM	3600 RPM	4300 RPM	3600 RPM
AC Current	8.7 A	15.2 A	21.7 A	30.4 A
Weight	29 KG	32 KG	38 KG	65 KG
Dimension	520 x 420 x 525 mm	427 x 525 x 530 mm	550 x 530 x 580 mm	690 x 680 x 670 mm